PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Gewicht:

Zusammensetzung:

Die mannliche Version:

Typ Kleidungsstiick:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

50.023.30-S
RECORD LADY

RECORD LADY, Damen Sport T-Shirt, 130
g/m2, Rot

130g/m2
100% Polyester

RECORD 50.022
Frauen

0.112 kg

0.1236 kg

232

50/5/1

0.345 mx0.21 mx0.5 m
6.18 kg
8605025653853
610990200000

171

Produktspezifikation



